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199511170003
32671

11/17/1995
03:24:27

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FAMILY
FINANCE CO
INC

199502060000
32981

02/06/1995
01:17:33

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES MARTINIK,
JOHN JOSEPH

199502170000
43141

02/17/1995
09:52:47

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COLLINS,
CLARENCE S

199206220001
18511

199506020001
43341

06/02/1995
10:03:40

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES PURSER,
CLYDE L JR

199506300001
71551

06/30/1995
09:58:24

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES STRICKLIN,
GARY E

199506300001
71561

06/30/1995
09:58:25

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES WALDROP,
JERRY W

199507310002
02101

07/31/1995
09:40:52

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199507310002
02121

07/31/1995
09:40:55

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199507310002
02131

07/31/1995
09:40:56

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199507310002
02181

07/31/1995
09:41:01

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199507310002
02171

07/31/1995
09:41:00

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199507310002
02291

07/31/1995
09:56:30

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199507310002
02301

07/31/1995
09:56:31

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199507310002
02321

07/31/1995
09:56:34

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP



199507310002
02311

07/31/1995
09:56:32

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199507310002
02331

07/31/1995
09:56:35

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199507310002
02371

07/31/1995
09:56:39

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199507310002
02631

07/31/1995
11:08:55

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199507310002
02661

07/31/1995
11:08:59

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199507310002
02671

07/31/1995
11:09:00

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199507310002
02691

07/31/1995
11:09:02

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199507310002
02681

07/31/1995
11:09:01

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199507310002
02701

07/31/1995
11:09:03

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199507310002
02711

07/31/1995
11:09:04

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199507310002
02881

07/31/1995
11:20:44

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199507310002
02901

07/31/1995
11:20:47

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199507310002
02911

07/31/1995
11:20:48

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199502060000
32971

02/06/1995
01:17:32

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES MISSILDINE,
ROBERT

199503030000
54951

03/03/1995
09:02:49

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COPELAND,
HENRY T

199409190002
84711

199503030000
54961

03/03/1995
09:02:50

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CHARLTON,
KEVIN L

199410110003
09011


