SAVINGS;											_	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description	
199511170003 32671	11/17/1995 03:24:27	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FAMILY FINANCE CO INC							
199502060000 32981	02/06/1995 01:17:33	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTINIK, JOHN JOSEPH							
199502170000 13141	02/17/1995 09:52:47	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COLLINS, CLARENCE S					199206220001 18511		
199506020001 43341	06/02/1995 10:03:40	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	PURSER, CLYDE L JR							
199506300001 71551	06/30/1995 09:58:24	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	STRICKLIN, GARY E							
199506300001 71561	06/30/1995 09:58:25	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	WALDROP, JERRY W							
199507310002 02101	07/31/1995 09:40:52	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP							
199507310002 02121	07/31/1995 09:40:55	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP							
199507310002 02131	07/31/1995 09:40:56	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP							
199507310002 02181	07/31/1995 09:41:01	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP							
199507310002 02171	07/31/1995 09:41:00	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP							
199507310002 02291	07/31/1995 09:56:30	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP							
199507310002 02301	07/31/1995 09:56:31	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP							
199507310002 02321	07/31/1995 09:56:34	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP							

199507310002 02311	07/31/1995 09:56:32	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
199507310002 02331	07/31/1995 09:56:35	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
199507310002 02371	07/31/1995 09:56:39	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
199507310002 02631	07/31/1995 11:08:55	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
199507310002 02661	07/31/1995 11:08:59	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
199507310002 02671	07/31/1995 11:09:00	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
199507310002 02691	07/31/1995 11:09:02	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
199507310002 02681	07/31/1995 11:09:01	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
199507310002 02701	07/31/1995 11:09:03	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
199507310002 02711	07/31/1995 11:09:04	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
199507310002 02881	07/31/1995 11:20:44	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
199507310002 02901	07/31/1995 11:20:47	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
199507310002 02911	07/31/1995 11:20:48	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
199502060000 32971	02/06/1995 01:17:32	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	MISSILDINE, ROBERT				
199503030000 54951	03/03/1995 09:02:49	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COPELAND, HENRY T			199409190002 84711	
199503030000 54961	03/03/1995 09:02:50	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CHARLTON, KEVIN L			199410110003 09011	